FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
SELF DRILLING SCREWS
ZINC & STAINLESS STEEL

Doc: SelfDrillingScrewsTDS  |  Version Date: 06/23/26  |  Page 8 of 12
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 11: ORDERING INFORMATION OF HEX WASHER SELF DRILLING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART NUMBER SIZE QTY/BOX PART NUMBER SIZE QTY/BOX
3HWT06038 6-20 x 3/8 100 / BOX 3HWT12200 12-14 x 2 100 / BOX
3HWT06012 6-20 x 1/2 100 / BOX 3HWT12212 12-14 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT06058 6-20 x 5/8 100 / BOX 3HWT12300 12-14 x 3 100 / BOX
3HWT06034 6-20 x 3/4 100 / BOX 3HWT14034 1/4-14 x 3/4 100 / BOX
3HWT06100 6-20 x 1 100 / BOX 3HWT14100 1/4-14 x 1 100 / BOX
3HWT06114 6-20 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX 3HWT14114 1/4-14 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX
3HWT06112 6-20 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX 3HWT14112 1/4-14 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT08012 8-18 x 1/2 100 / BOX 3HWT14200 1/4-14 x 2 100 / BOX
3HWT08058 8-18 x 5/8 100 / BOX 3HWT14212 1/4-14 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT08034 8-18 x 3/4 100 / BOX 3HWT14300 1/4-14 x 3 100 / BOX
3HWT08100 8-18 x 1 100 / BOX 3HWT14400 1/4-14 x 4 100 / BOX
3HWT08114 8-18 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX BY THE JAR QTY/CASE
3HWT08112 8-18 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX 3HWT08012-J 8 x 1/2 12 / CASE
3HWT08200 8-18 x 2 100 / BOX 3HWT08034-J 8 x 3/4 12 / CASE
3HWT08212 8-18 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX 3HWT10034-J 10 x 3/4 10 / CASE
3HWT10012 10-16 x 1/2 100 / BOX BULK QTY/CASE
3HWT10058 10-16 x 5/8 100 / BOX 3HWT08012-B 8-18 x 1/2 10000 / CASE
3HWT10034 10-16 x 3/4 100 / BOX 3HWT08034-B 8-18 x 3/4 10000 / CASE
3HWT10100 10-16 x 1 100 / BOX 3HWT10034-B 10-16 x 3/4 7000 / CASE
3HWT10114 10-16 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX 3HWT10100-B 10-16 x 1 5000 / CASE
3HWT10112 10-16 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX 3HWT10112-B 10-16 x 1-1/2 4000 / CASE
3HWT10200 10-16 x 2 100 / BOX 3HWT10200-B 10-16 x 2 3000 / CASE
3HWT10212 10-16 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX 3HWT12034-B 12-14 x 3/4 3300 / CASE
3HWT10300 10-16 x 3 100 / BOX 3HWT12100-B 12-14 x 1 3000 / CASE
3HWT12034 12-14 x 3/4 100 / BOX 3HWT12112-B 12-14 x 1-1/2 3000 / CASE
3HWT12100 12-14 x 1 100 / BOX 3HWT14300-B 1/4-14 x 3 1000 / CASE
3HWT12114 12-14 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX 3HWT14400-B 1/4-14 x 4 500 / CASE
3HWT12112 12-14 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
SELF DRILLING SCREWS
ZINC & STAINLESS STEEL
Doc: SelfDrillingScrewsTDS  |  Version Date: 06/23/26  |  Page 9 of 12
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 12: ORDERING INFORMATION OF HEX WASHER SELF DRILLING SCREW 410 STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER SIZE QTY/BOX
3HWTS608012 8-18 x 1/2 100
3HWTS608034 8-18 x 3/4 100
3HWTS608100 8-18 x 1 100
3HWTS608112 8-18 x 1-1/2 100
3HWTS610012 10-16 x 1/2 100
3HWTS610058 10-16 x 5/8 100
3HWTS610034 10-16 x 3/4 1000
3HWTS610100 10-16 x 1 100
3HWTS610114 10-16 x 1-1/4 100
3HWTS610112 10-16 x 1-1/2 500
3HWTS610200 10-16 x 2 100
3HWTS610212 10-16 x 2-1/2 100
3HWTS610300 10-16 x 3 200
3HWTS612034 12-14 x 3/4 100
3HWTS612100 12-14 x 1 100
3HWTS612114 12-14 x 1-1/4 100
3HWTS612112 12-14 x 1-1/2 100
3HWTS612200 12-14 x 2 200
3HWTS612300 12-14 x 3 200
3HWTS614034 1/4-14 x 3/4 250
3HWTS614100 1/4-14 x 1 300
3HWTS614114 1/4-14 x 1-1/4 300
3HWTS614112 1/4-14 x 1-1/2 250
3HWTS614200 1/4-14 x 2 200
3HWTS614212 1/4-14 x 2-1/2 250
3HWTS614300 1/4-14 x 3 100
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
SELF DRILLING SCREWS

Doc: SelfDrillingScrewsTDS  |  Version Date: 06/23/26  |  Page 11 of 12
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 14: ORDERING INFORMATION OF PAN PHILLIPS SELF DRILLING SCREW ZINC PLATED
PART NUMBER SIZE QTY/BOX
3PPT06038 6-20 x 3/8 100
3PPT06058 6-20 x 5/8 100
3PPT06034 6-20 x 3/4 100
3PPT06100 6-20 x 1 100
3PPT06114 6-20 x 1-1/4 100
3PPT06112 6-20 x 1-1/2 100
3PPT08012 8-18 x 1/2 100
3PPT08058 8-18 x 5/8 100
3PPT08034 8-18 x 3/4 100
3PPT08100 8-18 x 1 100
3PPT08114 8-18 x 1-1/4 100
3PPT08112 8-18 x 1-1/2 100
3PPT08200 8-18 x 2 100
3PPT10012 10-16 x 1/2 100
3PPT10058 10-16 x 5/8 100
3PPT10034 10-16 x 3/4 100
3PPT10100 10-16 x 1 100
3PPT10114 10-16 x 1-1/4 100
3PPT10112 10-16 x 1-1/2 100
3PPT10200 10-16 x 2 100
3PPT10212 10-16 x 2-1/2 100
3PPT10300 10-16 x 3 100
3PPT12034 12-14 x 3/4 100
3PPT12100 12-14 x 1 100
3PPT12114 12-14 x 1-1/4 100
3PPT12112 12-14 x 1-1/2 100
3PPT12200 12-14 x 2 100
3PPT14100 1/4-14 x 1 100
3PPT14112 1/4-14 x 1-1/2 100
BY THE JAR QTY/CASE
3PPT08012-J 8-18 x 1/2 6
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
SELF DRILLING SCREWS
ZINC & STAINLESS STEEL
Doc: SelfDrillingScrewsTDS  |  Version Date: 06/23/26  |  Page 12 of 12
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 15: ORDERING INFORMATION OF PAN PHILLIPS SELF DRILLING SCREW 410 STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER SIZE QTY/BOX
3PPTS608100 8-18 x 1 100
3PPTS610100 10-16 x 1 100
DISCLAIMER
NOTE: All performance data shown is based on tests performed under laboratory conditions at independent construction testing facilities. The appropriate safety
factor should be applied and code requirements factored into specification and use of these factors. A safety factor of 4:1 or 25% of the ultimate average values is
shown is generally accepted as an appropriate working load. Final determination of the appropriate safety factor and use of these fasteners is the sole